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062015510000774-5 15.268.202-3 DOCE DELICIAS - COMERCIO DE BOMBONS LTDA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000776-1 15.267.994-4 J. DE D. FONSECA DOS SANTOS-ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000779-6 15.278.790-9 G & O COMERCIO LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000781-8 15.278.502-7 R. DE S. CORREA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000783-4 15.306.413-7 M. NUNES DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000787-7 15.324.861-0 S. DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO COMERCIO-EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000790-7 15.328.228-2 LUZILENE DE S SILVA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000791-5 15.336.605-2 R. DO S. B. RIBEIRO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000793-1 15.360.573-1 I. G. BARBOSA EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000794-0 15.374.005-1 D. CARDOSO BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000804-0 15.200.817-9 EZEQUIAS FLORENCIO DE CARVALHO EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000806-7 15.241.914-4 LEONIDAS CHAGAS ARAUJO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000813-0 15.254.526-3 D C DA CUNHA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000819-9 15.291.091-3 J S RUBIM - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000825-3 15.308.028-0 M. M. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000826-1 15.306.760-8 L AMARAL MAIA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000832-6 15.364.912-7 E. DA S. PAES RESTAURANTE - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000833-4 15.378.823-2 S. S. FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000868-7 15.344.678-1 CLEBERSON BARBOSA E BARBOSA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000869-5 15.366.136-4 M. DO C. P. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000875-0 15.391.647-8 P. DOS SANTOS SILVA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000876-8 15.393.850-1 COMERCIAL BAIRRO NOVO LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000898-9 15.336.093-3 J. J. S. DA CRUZ - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000920-9 15.241.360-0 ROSINO R PEREIRA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000935-7 15.292.210-5 T DE J C DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000937-3 15.294.731-0 H C PINHEIRO & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000939-0 15.302.889-0 M. DA SILVA CARDOSO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000944-6 15.329.004-8 GEOVANA PRISCILA CARVALHO SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000949-7 15.353.659-4 N. R. BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000950-0 15.351.559-7 E. DE S. QUARESMA FILHO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000951-9 15.371.465-4 J D L DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000952-7 15.373.307-1 E DE LIMA POMPEU - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000954-3 15.376.194-6 COSTA E BARREIROS ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000955-1 15.392.167-6 A. L. PINHEIRO DE SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000957-8 15.413.691-3 J Q GONCALVES CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000971-3 15.228.288-2 F. SILVA LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000984-5 15.292.410-8 MARCIO DOS PRAZERES TRINDADE ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000985-3 15.304.892-1 M. S. MIRANDA NETO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510000996-9 15.404.658-2 R S DO ESPIRITO SANTO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001005-3 15.235.280-5 S PANTOJA DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001006-1 15.245.496-9 E M E IGREJA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001012-6 15.263.082-1 M A QUARESMA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001016-9 15.279.078-0 LOPES XAVIER LTDA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001021-5 15.306.013-1 MANOEL SANTANA MACHADO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001024-0 15.322.533-5 A. S. C. CASTRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001025-8 15.313.774-6 RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA IMPERIUM LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001026-6 15.328.354-8 MARQUES & LOIOLA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001033-9 15.342.326-9 C. C. SERRAO JUNIOR - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001035-5 15.355.300-6 A. A DA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001036-3 15.368.460-7 DELCILEY GARCIA DUARTE EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001037-1 15.362.577-5 S B CARNEIRO DE SOUZA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001038-0 15.386.035-9 NILDO M DE SOUZA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001039-8 15.397.063-4 A. DO S. CARDOSO NOBRE CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001040-1 15.414.197-6 P F TORRES COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001054-1 15.268.202-3 DOCE DELICIAS - COMERCIO DE BOMBONS LTDA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001064-9 15.292.210-5 T DE J C DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001072-0 15.324.861-0 S. DOS SANTOS PINHEIRO COMERCIO-EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001075-4 15.329.844-8 J. GONCALVES SANTOS & CIA LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001079-7 15.378.823-2 S. S. FERREIRA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001080-0 15.391.647-8 P. DOS SANTOS SILVA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001083-5 15.407.524-8 EDINALDO F DE SOUZA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001084-3 15.413.691-3 J Q GONCALVES CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001093-2 15.063.844-2 EDOMAR DE OLIVEIRA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001098-3 15.228.288-2 F. SILVA LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001100-9 15.200.817-9 EZEQUIAS FLORENCIO DE CARVALHO EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001103-3 15.267.994-4 J. DE D. FONSECA DOS SANTOS-ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001110-6 15.291.091-3 J S RUBIM - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001116-5 15.306.760-8 L AMARAL MAIA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001123-8 15.332.762-6 C C R DE ALMEIDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001127-0 15.146.762-5 MARCIA R DE OLIVEIRA SILVA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001134-3 15.207.361-2 O J PINHEIRO JUNIOR COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001138-6 15.245.445-4 M S DE S CARDOSO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001139-4 15.243.684-7 RAIMUNDO DE NAZARE DA SILVA QUARESMA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001147-5 15.278.502-7 R. DE S. CORREA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001149-1 15.302.792-4 A. P. DA S. LIMA E CIA LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001151-3 15.302.889-0 M. DA SILVA CARDOSO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001164-5 15.370.344-0 J & J COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001166-1 15.386.035-9 NILDO M DE SOUZA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001167-0 15.382.803-0 JOSE DE S LIMA FILHO & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001168-8 15.393.850-1 COMERCIAL BAIRRO NOVO LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001169-6 15.414.197-6 P F TORRES COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001179-3 15.219.345-6 C. A. M. BAIA JUNIOR CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001196-3 15.264.734-1 ANGEL DA SILVA LOPES CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001201-3 15.263.082-1 M A QUARESMA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001209-9 15.304.892-1 M. S. MIRANDA NETO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001212-9 15.307.525-2 L. P. LOBATO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001214-5 15.328.228-2 LUZILENE DE S SILVA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA

062015510001215-3 15.336.093-3 J. J. S. DA CRUZ - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001223-4 15.391.572-2 D & N COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001224-2 15.392.167-6 A. L. PINHEIRO DE SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001247-1 15.241.914-4 LEONIDAS CHAGAS ARAUJO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001249-8 15.241.360-0 ROSINO R PEREIRA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001252-8 15.243.719-3 ANTONIO DE SOUSA LIMA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001257-9 15.253.598-5 F. DA SILVA CHAGAS BEBIDAS- EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001266-8 15.306.013-1 MANOEL SANTANA MACHADO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001268-4 15.310.082-6 E DA SILVA LIMA COMERCIO VAREJISTA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001273-0 15.328.354-8 MARQUES & LOIOLA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001275-7 15.337.518-3 JOCICLEIA NUNES DA SILVA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001276-5 15.336.605-2 R. DO S. B. RIBEIRO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001278-1 15.344.678-1 CLEBERSON BARBOSA E BARBOSA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001279-0 15.373.307-1 E DE LIMA POMPEU - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001280-3 15.362.577-5 S B CARNEIRO DE SOUZA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001281-1 15.376.194-6 COSTA E BARREIROS ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001282-0 15.360.573-1 I. G. BARBOSA EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001311-7 15.254.526-3 D C DA CUNHA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001321-4 15.306.413-7 M. NUNES DA SILVA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001322-2 15.307.235-0 D L DO ESPIRITO SANTO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001325-7 15.325.732-6 F & H COMERCIO E SERVICO LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001326-5 15.329.004-8 GEOVANA PRISCILA CARVALHO SOUSA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001329-0 15.353.659-4 N. R. BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001330-3 15.355.300-6 A. A DA SILVA & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001334-6 15.368.460-7 DELCILEY GARCIA DUARTE EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001339-7 15.406.045-3 J. D. MONTEIRO CASTRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001344-3 15.183.684-1 VALDENIR F SILVA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001351-6 15.224.118-3 J M S SANTOS EVENTOS E ANIMACOES CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001357-5 15.242.624-8 J DOS REIS PEREIRA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001359-1 15.235.280-5 S PANTOJA DAMASCENO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001362-1 15.245.496-9 E M E IGREJA - EPP CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001368-0 15.262.371-0 M RODRIGUES RIBEIRO COMERCIO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001375-3 15.292.410-8 MARCIO DOS PRAZERES TRINDADE ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001376-1 15.294.731-0 H C PINHEIRO & CIA LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001381-8 15.308.028-0 M. M. DE SOUSA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001383-4 15.322.533-5 A. S. C. CASTRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001384-2 15.313.774-6 RESTAURANTE E CHURRASCARIA IMPERIUM LTDA ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001385-0 15.331.386-2 F N RIBEIRO ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001389-3 15.371.465-4 J D L DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001403-2 15.224.119-1 G R FERREIRA NETO MERCADINHO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001418-0 15.256.380-6 J P DE SAO PEDRO CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001425-3 15.278.790-9 G & O COMERCIO LTDA CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001441-5 15.366.136-4 M. DO C. P. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001442-3 15.375.987-9 N & A CONFECCOES LTDA - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001443-1 15.364.912-7 E. DA S. PAES RESTAURANTE - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001445-8 15.374.005-1 D. CARDOSO BAIA COMERCIO - ME CERAT ABAETETUBA
062015510001446-6 15.404.658-2 R S DO ESPIRITO SANTO CERAT ABAETETUBA
072015510001211-4 15.145.309-8 M. E. BEZERRA E CIA LTDA - EPP CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001219-0 15.258.521-4 Z S GONTIJO CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001229-7 15.327.967-2 J. L. GOMES & SILVA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001230-0 15.346.080-6 WAGNER MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001233-5 15.383.723-3 R2 - BAR, CHOPERIA E RESTAURANTE LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001235-1 15.179.580-0 ALCIONE CAMPOS RODRIGUES EPP CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001237-8 15.217.753-1 ELI SOARES DE CARVALHO - EPP CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001240-8 15.225.747-0 SUPERMERCADO IDOLO LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001241-6 15.227.889-3 LAR ELETROMOVEIS LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001242-4 15.229.348-5 SILVA & BRILHANTE LTDA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001244-0 15.257.941-9 ASC COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001248-3 15.275.168-8 J P - COMERCIAL PRIMAVERA LTDA ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001250-5 15.292.848-0 JUSTINO DOS SANTOS & CIA LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001252-1 15.294.416-8 L ROSA DE OLIVEIRA COMERCIAL CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001255-6 15.348.091-2 H. V. G. DE OLIVEIRA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001258-0 15.355.408-8 FERREIRA & SILVA COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001259-9 15.354.526-7 G. DA SILVA SANTOS - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001262-9 15.381.596-5 C C GOMES FERREIRA EIRELI CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001264-5 15.102.133-3 ERONITA CARDOSO DE MACEDO CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001269-6 15.223.343-1 R DOS S AUGUSTO EIRELI CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001271-8 15.228.264-5 A C C SANTOS SOUZA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001277-7 15.250.263-7 A. J. C. DOS SAANTOS COMERCIO ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001279-3 15.245.939-1 J INACIO DA SILVA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001282-3 15.262.988-2 F. J. COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001283-1 15.281.995-9 MARCOS CANDIDO DA SILVA ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001284-0 15.282.633-5 OURILANDIA TECIDOS LTDA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001285-8 15.280.511-7 MOURA & AZEVEDO LTDA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001286-6 15.274.145-3 CZAR-INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA-ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001290-4 15.309.154-1 K. J. L. MORAIS SANTOS CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001291-2 15.320.184-3 M. E. OLIVEIRA XAVIER & CIA LTDA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001294-7 15.369.401-7 E. R. AGUIAR - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001295-5 15.371.677-0 PANIFICADORA FORNO A LENHA EIRELI - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001298-0 15.387.167-9 M. FAUSTINO DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001301-3 15.186.103-0 G R DE MELO ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001305-6 15.229.343-4 T S KOZAN ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001307-2 15.232.329-5 J ISTELIO DE LIMA - ME CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001311-0 15.246.815-3 G. A DE PAULA & CIA LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001314-5 15.258.395-5 SOUSA & FAUSTINO LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001316-1 15.253.803-8 L P COSTA & CIA LTDA CERAT REDENÇÃO
072015510001317-0 15.254.556-5 A L DA COSTA DE SOUZA & CIA. LTDA M E CERAT REDENÇÃO


